Date:

SEPTEMBER

03
03
07
08
08
09
09
10
10
10
10
11
13
14
15
16
16
17
21
21
22
22
23-27
28-29

OCTOBER
05-10
11-14
19-20
21

21

21

26

27

27

28

28

29

29

29

30

NOVEMBER
02

03

03

05

05

17
17-22
22

22

22

22

DECEMBER
07
08
09

Day

Thu
Thu
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Mon

Mon
Sun
Mon
Wed
Wed
Wed
Mon
Tue
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Thu
Thu
Fri

Mon
Tue
Tue
Thu
Thu
Tue
Tue
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Mon
Tue
Wed

EVENT/ORGANISATION

NCHE Finance and Facilities 09.30 -12.30
NCHE Executive Committee 13.30 — 17.30
Officers Meeting 09.30 — 12.30

Mission Board 09.30 — 11.00

MSAC 11.15 - 16.00 (TED Strategic Framework)
MSAC 9.30 — 12.30 (TED Strategic Framework)
NCHE Strategic Consultation 12.30 — 17.30
AdCom 09.30 — 11.00

Settlements and Allowances 11.00 — 12.00

GC Officers Interview 13.30 — 14.45 (zoom)
Officers Meeting 15.00 — 17.00

Officers Meeting 09.00 — 12.30

Field Presidents Consultation 16.00 — 19.00
Field Presidents Consultation 09.30 — 17.00
Field Presidents Consultation 09.30 — 15.00
Officers Meeting 09.30 — 12.30

MSAC 12.30 - 16.00

TED Sub-group Consultation 09.30 — 15.00
Officers Meeting 09.00 — 12.00

Mission Board 12.30 — 15.00

AdCom 09.30 — 11.00

Settlement and Allowances 11.00 — 12.00
Norwegian Union Session

Biblical Research Committee (Full) 9.30 — 18.00

Pre—meetings and LEAD for GC Annual Council
GC Annual Council

ADRA Europe Executive and General Meetings
NCHE Finance and Facilities 09.30 — 12.30
NCHE Executive Committee 13.30 — 16.15
MiIinTAC (BMTE) 16.30 — 18.00

Officers Meeting 09.30 — 12.30

Mission Board 09.30 — 11.30

MSAC 11.45 - 16.00

Sponsorship Committee 09.30 — 11.30

ADRA TE Board — 14.00 — 15.00

AdCom 09.30 — 11.00

Settlements and Allowances 11.00 — 11.30
Financial Planning and Budgeting 11.45 — 12.30
Deadline for handing in YEM backing material

Officers Meeting 09.30 — 12.30

Mission Board 09.30 — 11.30

MSAC 11.45 - 16.00

AdCom 09.30 — 11.00

Settlements and Allowances 11.00 — 11.30
Presidents/Secretaries/Treasurers Councils (AM)
TED YEM (PM)

MinTAC 08.30 — 09.30

NCHE Board 9.45 — 12.45

NCHE Extraordinary AGM 13.00 — 13.30
TED YEM (PM starting at 15.00)

Officers Meeting 09.30 — 12.30
Christmas Lunch 12.30 — 16.00
Mission Board 09.30 — 11.30

TED and NCHE Authorised Meetings — AdCom 25 June 2020

TED and NCHE Authorised Meetings and Sessions — Sept-Dec 2020

Place

TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TVS School, Norway
TED office, St Albans

Silver Spring, MD
Silver Spring, MD

To be determined
Newbold

Newbold

Newbold

TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
Secretariat, St Albans

TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
Becici, Montenegro
Becici, Montenegro
Becici, Montenegro
Becici, Montenegro
Becici, Montenegro
Becici, Montenegro

TED office, St Albans
To be determined
TED office, St Albans



09
10
10
23

2021
JANUARY
01

04

Wed
Thu
Thu
Wed

Fri
Mon

MSAC 11.45-16.00

AdCom 09.30 - 11.00

Settlements and Allowances 11.00 — 11.30
Office Closes 12:00

Bank Holiday
Office re—opens after Christmas break

TED and NCHE Authorised Meetings — AdCom 25 June 2020

TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans
TED office, St Albans



