1

Date:	Day	EVENT/ORGANISATION	Place
SEPTEMBER			
03	Thu	NCHE Finance and Facilities 09.30 -12.30	TED office, St Albans
03	Thu	NCHE Executive Committee 13.30 – 17.30	TED office, St Albans
07	Mon	Officers Meeting 09.30 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
08	Tue	Mission Board 09.30 – 11.00	TED office, St Albans
08 09	Tue Wed	MSAC 11.15 – 16.00 (TED Strategic Framework)	TED office, St Albans
09	Wed	MSAC 9.30 – 12.30 (TED Strategic Framework) NCHE Strategic Consultation 12.30 – 17.30	TED office, St Albans TED office, St Albans
10	Thu	AdCom 09.30 – 11.00	TED office, St Albans
10	Thu	Settlements and Allowances 11.00 – 12.00	TED office, St Albans
10	Thu	GC Officers Interview 13.30 – 14.45 (zoom)	TED office, St Albans
10	Thu	Officers Meeting 15.00 – 17.00	TED office, St Albans
11	Fri	Officers Meeting 09.00 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
13	Sun	Field Presidents Consultation 16.00 – 19.00	TED office, St Albans
14	Mon	Field Presidents Consultation 09.30 – 17.00	TED office, St Albans
15	Tue	Field Presidents Consultation 09.30 – 15.00	TED office, St Albans
16	Wed	Officers Meeting 09.30 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
16	Wed	MSAC 12.30 – 16.00	TED office, St Albans
17 21	Thu Mon	TED Sub-group Consultation 09.30 – 15.00	TED office, St Albans
21	Mon Mon	Officers Meeting 09.00 – 12.00 Mission Board 12.30 – 15.00	TED office, St Albans TED office, St Albans
22	Tue	AdCom 09.30 – 11.00	TED office, St Albans
22	Tue	Settlement and Allowances 11.00 – 12.00	TED office, St Albans
23-27	Wed	Norwegian Union Session	TVS School, Norway
28-29	Mon	Biblical Research Committee (Full) 9.30 – 18.00	TED office, St Albans
OCTOBER			
05-10	Mon	Pre-meetings and LEAD for GC Annual Council	Silver Spring, MD
11-14	Sun	GC Annual Council	Silver Spring, MD
19-20 21	Mon	ADRA Europe Executive and General Meetings	To be determined
21	Wed Wed	NCHE Finance and Facilities 09.30 – 12.30 NCHE Executive Committee 13.30 – 16.15	Newbold Newbold
21	Wed	MinTAC (BMTE) 16.30 – 18.00	Newbold
26	Mon	Officers Meeting 09.30 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
27	Tue	Mission Board 09.30 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans
27	Tue	MSAC 11.45 – 16.00	TED office, St Albans
28	Wed	Sponsorship Committee 09.30 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans
28	Wed	ADRA TE Board – 14.00 – 15.00	TED office, St Albans
29	Thu	AdCom 09.30 – 11.00	TED office, St Albans
29	Thu	Settlements and Allowances 11.00 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans
29	Thu	Financial Planning and Budgeting 11.45 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
30	Fri	Deadline for handing in YEM backing material	Secretariat, St Albans
NOVEMBER			
02	Mon	Officers Meeting 09.30 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
03	Tue	Mission Board 09.30 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans
03	Tue	MSAC 11.45 – 16.00	TED office, St Albans
05	Thu	AdCom 09.30 – 11.00	TED office, St Albans
05	Thu	Settlements and Allowances 11.00 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans
17	Tue	Presidents/Secretaries/Treasurers Councils (AM)	Becici, Montenegro
17–22	Tue	TED YEM (PM)	Becici, Montenegro
22	Sun	MinTAC 08.30 – 09.30	Becici, Montenegro
22 22	Sun	NCHE Extraordinary ACM 13 00 13 20	Becici, Montenegro
22	Sun Sun	NCHE Extraordinary AGM 13.00 – 13.30 TED YEM (PM starting at 15.00)	Becici, Montenegro Becici, Montenegro
22	Sun	TED TENT (THE Stating at 15.00)	Beelei, Montenegro
DECEMBER			
07	Mon	Officers Meeting 09.30 – 12.30	TED office, St Albans
08	Tue	Christmas Lunch 12.30 – 16.00	To be determined
09	Wed	Mission Board 09.30 – 11.30	TED office, St Albans

09 10 10 23	Wed Thu Thu Wed	MSAC 11.45 – 16.00 AdCom 09.30 – 11.00 Settlements and Allowances 11.00 – 11.30 Office Closes 12:00	TED office, St Albans TED office, St Albans TED office, St Albans
<b>2021 JANUARY</b> 01	Fri	Bank Holiday	

Bank Holiday Office re–opens after Christmas break

Mon

04